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DOMENICK G LAZZARA
1509 W 890 S
PROVO UT 84601-3943

Account Statement

ALL ACCESS CHECKING  - 50868918

SUMMARY FOR THE PERIOD: 11/01/23 - 11/30/23

TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Balance

Beginning Balance $9,423.64
11/01 ACH DEBIT

INSPIREHOMELOANS MTG PYMT 231101
-$1,637.87 $7,785.77

11/07 ACH DEBIT
AMEX EPAYMENT ACH PMT 231107

-$500.00 $7,285.77

11/08 ACH DEBIT
AMEX EPAYMENT ACH PMT 231108

-$5,969.25 $1,316.52

11/20 MOBILE DEPOSIT $3,000.00 $4,316.52
11/20 MOBILE DEPOSIT $6,500.00 $10,816.52
11/20 ACH DEBIT

BEST BUY AUTO PYMT 231120
-$261.00 $10,555.52

11/20 TRANSFER DEBIT
TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
09940245900

-$100.00 $10,455.52

11/21 MOBILE DEPOSIT $6,250.50 $16,706.02
11/22 CHECK  1026 -$1,250.00 $15,456.02
11/24 ACH DEBIT

AMEX EPAYMENT ACH PMT 231124
-$2,000.00 $13,456.02

11/24 ACH DEBIT
AMEX EPAYMENT ACH PMT 231124

-$6,500.00 $6,956.02

11/29 ACH DEBIT
EMBRACE PET INS INSURANCE 231129

-$99.18 $6,856.84

Ending Balance $6,856.84

Beginning Balance
$9,423.64 +

Deposits & Other Credits
$15,750.50 -

Withdrawals & Other Debits
$18,317.30 =

Ending Balance
$6,856.84

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

ALHNDNFOFLGPBLFIAPANEMDK
AHOEHIECJPGMHMPMLKGOLOKK
ADNIJHFMHLOPOLBLFBCLNFEK
ADHMPCMPIPHDJCLJLLKBHKGK
AALGNMJLCBDMJJKMAENGDCHK
AGMOGIEAGMCMOKOEEMEIGKEK

99302 M0656DDA121323125336 01 000000000 0 004

99302 0419481 0001-0004 M0656DDA121323125336 01  L  0

99302 0419481 0001-0004 50868918 0

ALHNDNFOFLGPBLFJBJANGK
AHOEHIECJPGMHMPEEGLLOK
ADNIJHFMHLOPPLGEJIMJJK
ADHMPCMPKNGKOMIFBNJGDK
AALGNPCIBEPPHJGGHANLJK
DDLLLDDDDDLDLLLLLDDDLL
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CHECKS IN ORDER
Date Number Amount
11/22 1026 $1,250.00
(*) Check Number Missing or Check Converted to Electronic Transaction and Listed under the Transaction section.

ALHNDNFOFLGPBLFIAPANEMDK
AHOEHIECJOHMHMPMLKGOLOKK
ADNIJHFMHDOPNLBLFDGFOIEK
ADHMPCMPIPCJHGNEAIMHNCOK
AALGPMBCLIOOKPMEKKDIILHK
AGIGEIEMCACIOCOEMEEOCCMK

99302 0419482 0002-0004 M0656DDA121323125336 01  L  0

99302 0419482 0002-0004 50868918 0
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Check Images for Account 50868918

11/22/2023 # 1026 $1,250.00

ALHNDNFOFLGPBLFIAPANEMDK
AHOEHIECIPHMHMPMLKGOLOKK
ADNIJHFMPLOPOIBLEHAHHAEK
ADHMPCMPJNKPLIEJBAKEJKOK
AALGPMAAGBBBHEEOBKGBCMGK
AGMAKIEAGIIOECGEIMCICKMK

99302 0419483 0003-0004 M0656DDA121323125336 01  L  0

99302 0419483 0003-0004 50868918 0
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ALHNDNFOFLGPBLFIAPANEMDK
AHOEHIECIPGMHMPMLKGOLOKK
ADNIJHEMPDOPNLBLFBGMNMEK
ADHMHKMPINAOBIHAJHBGECGK
AALGMMEDDICBMOJJEBMNNNGK
AGEIIAEECEOOAKOMAEMOOKMK

99302 0419484 0004-0004 M0656DDA121323125336 01  L  0

99302 0419484 0004-0004 50868918 0


